R

RAMBAGAN CHILDRENS’ ACADEMY
SYLLABUS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR (2025-2026)
STD-5

ENGLISH LITERATURE:-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1)
2)
3)

SEVEN DAYS OF WEEK
CURIOUS TOWN (POEM)
MR. NOBODY (POEM)

40

SA-1

(JULY-25TO SEP 25)

1)
2)
3)

THE ORIGIN OF RUBIES
THE MISSILE MAN OF INDIA
A BLIND MAN (POEM)

60

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1)
2)

HOW GANESHA GOT HIS MOUNT
THE LABURNUM (POEM)
AWARENESS (POEM)

40

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

1)
2)

3)
4)

THE MAGIC SHOP
A MEETING WITH MOTHER
TERESA

BLACK BEAUTY

IMAGINE (POEM)

60

ENGLISH GRAMMAR:-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1)
2)

4)
5)

7)

PARAGRAPH — ASEENE AT A BUS
STAND

THE SENTENCE

SUBJECT & PREDICATE

PARTS OF SPEECH

KINDS OF NOUNS

SINGULAR - PLURAL

GENDER

40

SA-1

(JULY-25 TO SEP 25)

1)
2)
3)
4)

6)
7)

PASSAGE (PAGE-136)
ADJECTIVES — DEGREES
VERBS AND ITS KINDS
PRESENT PERFECT TENSE
FUTURE CONTINUOUS
MODALS

ESSAY — OUR COUNTRY

60
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TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1)

3)
4)
5)
6)

LETTER WRITING (PAGE-143)
NOUNS — POSSESSION
PRONOUN

PREPOSITION

ARTICLES

ADJECTIVES AND ITS KINDS

40

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

PASSAGE (PAGE-135)
INTRROGATIVE SENTENCE
NEGATIVE SENTENCE
SUBJECT-VERB AGREEMENT
ADVERBS

PUNCTUATION
CONJUNCTIONS

STORY WRITING

60

HINDI READER:-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1)
2)
3)

T& fooT
g
oigarelr Afger

40

SA-1

(JULY-25 TO SEP 25)

1)
2)
3)

60

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1)
2)
3)

dde & IRAT
g

SCIE

40

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

1)
2)
3)
4)

3RATT
g & Ta9

a

SISy &1 Hed
@ HER

60
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HINDI GRAMMAR:-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

a1y, faf 3R caretor
reg - IO
ey - fTaar

QoG HER - (UATIATT et
S ol EeT, 9T oiEel

40

SA-1

(JULY-25 TO SEP 25)

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

qar

a1 & AR (fofer, ga=)

AT

Use, HER - faolld Qreg, 31 Usal &
foT & Ueg

60

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1)
2)
3)

4)

faQyoT

ER)

gIse 3R - TAIIaRRT g, e
ersG,

S orEe, 99 oA

40

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)

T & fdhR (hReh)

hlel

foH e

e, SR (3Te1h Usal & ol Tah Qs
3t ereg)

BTN

e o, Fger oGt

60

MATH:-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1)

LARGE NUMBER

OPERATIONS INVOLVING LARGE
NUMBERS

(PROJECT - 10 MARKYS)

40

SA-1

(JULY-25 TO SEP 25)

1)
2)
3)

MULTIPLIES AND FACTORS
FRACTIONS

DECIMALS

(PROJECT - 10 MARKYS)

60
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TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1)

3)

TIME AND TEMPERATURE

MEASUREMENT OF LENGTH AND 40
CAPACITY
(PROJECT - 10 MARKS)

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

1)

3)
4)

GEOMETRY

AREA AND PERIMETER
VOLUME AND NETS 60
DATA HANDLING

SCIENCE:-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1)

2)
3)

FLOWER — THE BEAUTIFUL PARTS
OF PLANTS

REPRODUCTION IN PLANTS 40
LIFESTYLE OF ANIMALS

SA-1

(JULY-25 TO SEP 25)

1)
2)

4

BONES AND MUSCLES

THE NERVOUS SYSTEM
FOOD AND HEALTH 60
STATES OF MATTER

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1)
2)
3)

ROCKS, MINERALS AND SOIL
SIMPLE MACHINES 40
SAFETY AND FIRST — AID

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

1)
2)
3)
4)

AIR AND WATER
NATURAL DISASTERS 60
SOLAR SYSTEM

OUR ENVIRONMENT AND
POLLUTION

SST :-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1)

2)
3)

THE GLOBE : A MODEL OF THE

MAPS : OUR GUIDES
NATURAL RESOURCES

40

SA-1

(JULY-25TO SEP 25)

1)
2)

3)
4)

CLIMATE

LAND OF ICE AND SNOW
(GREENLAND FRIGID ZONE) 60
LIFE IN DESERT : SAUDI ARABIA
CONQUERING DISTANCES
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TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1)
2)
3)

COMMUNICATION
ENVIRONMENT
NATURAL DISASTERS

40

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

1)
2)

3)

4)

THE UNITED NATIONS
THE BRITISH RULE AND THE 1857
WAR OF INDEPENDENCE

OUR FREEDOM MOVEMENT (1857-
1947)

POLITICAL ADMINISTRATION OF

INDIA

60

GK:-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1)

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

INSPIRING INDIAN PERSONALITY-
RATAN TATA

SERVING OUR NATION

BHARAT RATNA

IMPORTANT DATES

NATIONAL ORGANISATION
INDIAN GOVERNMENT SCHEMES
INDIAN NEWSPAPER

INDIAN LUXURIOUS TRAINS
UNUSUAL PLACES IN INDIA

10) THEME PARKS IN INDIA
11) INDIAN STATES AND UNION

TERRITORIES

12) SOBRIQUETS
13) THINKERS AND REFORMERS
14) SUPERLATIVES

40

SA-1

(JULY-25 TO SEP 25)

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

INDUSTRIAL TOWNS IN INDIA
MULTIPURPOSE PROJECTS
NATIONAL PARKS AND
SANCTUARIES
MONEY-MONEY

THE ULTIMATE FOOD TRIAL
INDIAN FAIRS

GEOGRAPHY

YOGA

LET’S CHECK APTITUDE

10) BRAIN QUIZ

11) DIRECTIONS

12) EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES

13) TECHNOLOGY ABBREVIATIONS
14) IT GREATS

15) COMPUMATRIX

16) SPACESUIT

60
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TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1) OUR PLANETS

2) SPACE EXPLORATION

3) INVENTORS WHO INSPIRE

4) TALENTED PERSONALITIES

5) HAPPINESS

6) CREATIVE USE OF PLASTIC
BOTTLES

7) OFFICIAL RESIDENCE

8) HERITAGE SITES OF THE WORLD

9) INTERNATIONAL BORDERS

10) WORLD CURRENCIES

11) WORLD’S FAMOUS AIRPORTS

12) WORLD ART AND CRAFT

13) GREAT EXPLOERS OF THE WORLD

14) THE WORLD OF PHOBIA

15) FAMOUS DANCERS

40

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

1) LET’S PLAY WITH ALPHABET

2) LET’S DO REASONING

3) BOOKS - PLAYS AND POEMS

4) RENOWNED BOOKS AND
AUTHORS

5) GEOGRAPHIC FEATURES AND
LANDFORMS

6) NATURAL DISASTERS

7) ENDANGERED SPACIES

8) ENDANGERED PLANTS

9) TROPHIES AND CUPS

10) RENOWNED CRICKET STADIUMS

11) STARS OF FOOTBALL

12) HOCKEY MANIA

13) MIXED REASONING

14) ACCIDENTAL INVENTIONS

15) QUANTITATIVE REASONING

16) HARMFUL EFFECTS OF USING
MOBILE PHONE

60

COMPUTER:-

TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-1

(APRIL-25 TO JUNE 25)

1) AGES OF COMPUTER
2) DOCUMENT DESING IN MS WORD

40

SA-1

(JULY-25 TO SEP 25)

1) DOCUMENT ENHANCEMENT
TOOLS

2) MS POWERPOINT SLIDE LAYOUT
AND GRAPHICS

3) ELECTRONIC SPREADSHEETS IN
MS EXCEL

60
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TEST NAME

TIME

PORTION

MARKS

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

1)

2)

MS EXCEL BASIC WORKSHEET
OPERATIONS

INTERNET SEARCH & COMMON
SERVICES

40

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

1)

2)
3)

SCRATCH EVENT DRIVER
PROGRAMMING

ANIMATE WITH WICK EDITOR
EXPLORING ARITIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE

60

RCA/SYLLABUS/CLASS STD-5/2025-26

PT-2

(OCT-25 TO DEC-25)

3)

4)

MS EXCEL BASIC WORKSHEET
OPERATIONS

INTERNET SEARCH & COMMON
SERVICES

40

SA-2

(JAN-26 TO MARCH-26)

4)

5)
6)

SCRATCH EVENT DRIVER
PROGRAMMING

ANIMATE WITH WICK EDITOR
EXPLORING ARITIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE

60
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